
Tipologia Total
Águas 9
Águas/contratos 1
Águas/Equipamentos 10
Águas/Faturação 121
Águas/Leituras 58
Águas/(Re)Ligação 15
Águas/Pragas 4
Águas/Qualidade da água 3
Águas/Qualidade do Serviço 24
Águas/Pressão 3
Atendimento 6
Autoridade Sanitária Veterinária 7
CROA 7
Educação/Instalações 2
Educação/Refeições Escolares 33
Educação/Transportes 13
Educação/Apoios Socioeducativos 9
Gestão de Espaço Público 26
Espaço Público/Acessibilidades 1
Espaços Verdes 9
Festividades/Eventos 3
Festividades/Ruído 5
Fiscalização 12
Iluminação Pública 12
Limpeza Urbana 57
Limpeza Varredura 2
Obras 19
Rede Viária/Sinalização 16
Rede Viária/Conservação de Vias 36
Rede Viária/Qualidade do Serviço 1
Resíduos/Equipamentos 11
Resíduos/Qualidade do Serviço 11
Resíduos/Recolhas 39
Resíduos/RU Empresas 1
Transportes (Carris Metropolitana) 9
Urbanismo 44
Outros 6

TOTAL GERAL 645

Águas; 9; 1%

Águas/contratos; 1; 0%

Águas/Equipamentos; 10; 2%

Águas/Faturação; 121; 19%

Águas/Leituras; 58; 9%

Águas/(Re)Ligação; 15; 2%

Águas/Pragas; 4; 1%

Águas/Qualidade da água; 3; 0%

Águas/Qualidade do Serviço; 24; 4%

Águas/Pressão; 3; 0%

Atendimento; 6; 1%

Autoridade Sanitária Veterinária; 7; 1%CROA; 7; 1%

Educação/Instalações ; 2; 0%

Educação/Refeições Escolares; 33; 5%

Educação/Transportes; 13; 2%

Educação/Apoios Socioeducativos; 9; 1%

Gestão de Espaço Público; 26; 4%

Espaço Público/Acessibilidades; 1; 0%

Espaços Verdes; 9; 1%

Festividades/Eventos; 3; 0%

Festividades/Ruído; 5; 1%

Fiscalização; 12; 2%

Iluminação Pública; 12; 2%

Limpeza Urbana; 57; 9%

Limpeza Varredura; 2; 0%

Obras ; 19; 3%

Rede Viária/Sinalização; 16; 2%

Rede Viária/Conservação de Vias; 36; 6%

Rede Viária/Qualidade do Serviço; 1; 0%

Resíduos/Equipamentos; 11; 2%

Resíduos/Qualidade do Serviço; 11; 2%

Resíduos/Recolhas ; 39; 6%

Resíduos/RU Empresas; 1; 0%

Transportes (Carris Metropolitana); 9; 1%

Urbanismo; 44; 7%
Outros; 6; 1%


